Hartford Union High School
Career Prep Course Offerings
2014-2015 School Year

Accounting

Accounting Assistant

Administrative Professional

Business Management - Management and Supervision

Business Management - Marketing

Child Care Services

Chiropractic Assistant: Office Certificate
Chiropractic Specialist

Culinary Arts
Deli/Bakery Certificate
Die Design Certificate
Digital Marketing
Early Childhood Education

Early Childhood Preschool Credential Certificate
Entrepreneurship Certificate

Fabrication Technologies

Food Production Certificate
Food Service Production
General Studies Certificate
Health Information Technology
Human Resources
Individualized Technical Studies
Infant/Toddler Credential Certificate
IT - Network Specialist

IT - Technical Support Specialist

IT - Web Designer/Developer
Interactive Media Design - Animation

Interactive Media Design - Motion Graphics

Programs at Moraine Park Technical Colleg

Leadership Development
Mechanical Design Technology
Medical Assistant

Medical Billing Specialist Certificate
Medical Coding Specialist

Medical Office Specialist

Mold Design Certificate

Office Software Suite Certificate

Paralegal

Process Engineering Technology - Quality Assurance
Respiratory Therapist

Surgical Technology

Technical Studies - Journeyworker

Web Site Coordinator Certificate

Wind Energy Technology

*Computer Literacy transfers to all
Associate & Technical Degree Programs

Accounting 1

Personal Finance

Personal Finance

Computer Literacy

Microsoft Word

Microsoft Excel

Microsoft PowerPoint
Dreamweaver/Flash

Introduction to Business

Web Site Design

Java Programing

Animation Application

Computer System Maintenance
Hardware/Software Support
Foundation of Early Childhood Education
Infant & Toddler Development
Food Production Cold Foods-Salads
Food Production - Meat/Fish/Poultry
Medical Terminology

Careers in Allied Health

CAD 3-D - Solidworks

Basic Anatomy

Business Management - Small Business Entrepreneurship

Process Engineering Technology - Industrial/Manufacturing

X X
X
X
X
X
X
X X
X
X
X
X
X X
X X
X X
X
X
X
X X
X
X
X
X X
X X
X
X
X
X
X

Accounting 1

Personal Finance

Personal Finance

Software Applications

Software Applications

Software Applications

Software Applications

Website Design & Development 1
Business Management & Enprenuership
Website Design & Development 1

AP Computer Science

Intro to Computer Programming

A+ Computer Systems & Maintenance
A+ Computer Systems & Maintenance
Child Care |

Parenting

Culinary Arts |

Culinary Arts Il

Medical Terminology

Health Careers & Human Services
CAD 3-D Solidworks

Human Anatomy and Physiology

101
101
101
103
103

103
103
105
152
152
152
154
154
307
307
316
316
501
530
617
806

X X X X

112
170
170
159
160

182
193
110
106
137
140
111
112
148
ilsil
187
189
101
120
114
189

WWWWNNWWWWWNWwWwWWNNNR®N



