Hartford Union High School Career Prep Course Offerings 2014-2015 School Year

			29.01 S	18	amo -	amo.	lean de la companya de la	000	000	ound	tar du	nem,	Introd	a na	Nedic.	Micros	Micros	Micros	erson	Veb S
Accounting	x	Ê			х								х			х				
Accounting Assistant	х				х								х			х				
Administrative Professional					х								х							
Business Management - Management and Supervision					х								х							
Business Management - Marketing					х								х							
Business Management - Small Business Entrepreneurship					х								х							
Child Care Services					х					х		х								
Chiropractic Assistant: Office Certificate															х					
Chiropractic Specialist			х		х										Х					
Culinary Arts					х			х	х											
Deli/Bakery Certificate								Х	х											
Die Design Certificate				х																
Digital Marketing					х								х							х
Early Childhood Education					х					х		х								
Early Childhood Preschool Credential Certificate										Х										
Entrepreneurship Certificate					х								х							
Fabrication Technologies				х	х															
Food Production Certificate								х	х											
Food Service Production					х			Х	х											
General Studies Certificate			х																	
Health Information Technology			х												х					
Human Resources					х								х							
Individualized Technical Studies																				
Infant/Toddler Credential Certificate												х								
IT - Network Specialist					х	Х					х									
IT - Technical Support Specialist					х	х					х									
IT - Web Designer/Developer					х		х													х
Interactive Media Design - Animation					х															х
Interactive Media Design - Motion Graphics					х															х
Leadership Development					х								х			х	х			
Mechanical Design Technology				х	х															
Medical Assistant															х					
Medical Billing Specialist Certificate															х					
Medical Coding Specialist			х												х					
Medical Office Specialist															Х					
Mold Design Certificate				х																
Office Software Suite Certificate																Х	Х	х		
Paralegal	х																			
Process Engineering Technology - Industrial/Manufacturing				х	х															
Process Engineering Technology - Quality Assurance				х	х															
Respiratory Therapist					х										Х					
Surgical Technology					х										х					
Technical Studies - Journeyworker					х															
Web Site Coordinator Certificate					х															x
Wind Energy Technology																				
*Computer Literacy transfers to all					x															
Associate & Technical Degree Programs					^															

MPTC and High School Course Titles										
Moraine Park Course Name	Hartford Union High School Course Name	Sub	Crs	Credits						
Accounting 1	Accounting 1	101	112	4						
Personal Finance	Personal Finance	101	170	3						
Personal Finance	Personal Finance	101	170	3						
Computer Literacy	Software Applications	103	159	1						
Microsoft Word	Software Applications	103	160	2						
Microsoft Excel	Software Applications	103	180	2						
Microsoft PowerPoint	Software Applications	103	182	2						
Dreamweaver/Flash	Website Design & Development 1	103	193	3						
Introduction to Business	Business Management & Enprenuership	105	110	3						
Web Site Design	Website Design & Development 1	152	106	3						
Java Programing	AP Computer Science	152	137	2						
Animation Application	Intro to Computer Programming	152	140	3						
Computer System Maintenance	A+ Computer Systems & Maintenance	154	111	3						
Hardware/Software Support	A+ Computer Systems & Maintenance	154	112	3						
Foundation of Early Childhood Education	Child Care I	307	148	3						
Infant & Toddler Development	Parenting	307	151	3						
Food Production Cold Foods-Salads	Culinary Arts I	316	187	2						
Food Production - Meat/Fish/Poultry	Culinary Arts II	316	189	2						
Medical Terminology	Medical Terminology	501	101	3						
Careers in Allied Health	Health Careers & Human Services	530	120	3						
CAD 3-D - Solidworks	CAD 3-D Solidworks	617	114	3						
Basic Anatomy	Human Anatomy and Physiology	806	189	3						